
Arrangør: Lena Sportsskyttere
Stevne: Spesialfelt
Dato: 10.05.2015
Stevne nr: 1506010

1. Spesialpistol

1 Morten
Nordrumshaugen

Brumunddal
PK 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 8 (16) 74

2 Trond Bergsveen Lena SS 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 (14) 74
3 Martin Øyhus Dokka PK 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 (13) 74
4 Magne Nordhagen NOP/Dal 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 (10) 74

5 Eivind Bjørgo Lillehammer
PK 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 (12) 72

6 Geir Nordrum Lena SS 8 6 10 10 10 10 9 9 (11) 72
7 Anders Gunnestad Hamar IL 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 (7) 72
8 Kent-Anders Vigdeil Bodung PK 7 8 10 10 10 10 7 9 (14) 71
9 Stein Arne Jenssen Dokka PK 8 8 10 10 10 10 7 7 (13) 70
10 Erling Sønderby Dokka PK 8 8 6 8 10 10 9 9 (10) 68
11 Kim Arve Midtlyng NOP/Dal 7 8 4 10 10 10 10 8 (6) 67
12 Håkon Tøråsen Namnå PK 8 8 8 8 10 10 7 7 (16) 66
13 John A. Sandvik Oslo PK 6 8 6 10 10 10 9 7 (10) 66
14 Rune Willhelmsen Fåvang PK 8 8 8 8 8 10 7 9 (7) 66
15 Oddvar Skirbekk Hamar IL 8 8 8 10 10 6 9 6 (14) 65

16 Sjur A. Kleiven Lillehammer
PK 8 6 6 8 10 10 8 9 (12) 65

17 Ole J. Elvestad Lillehammer
PK 6 8 10 8 10 8 7 3 (11) 60

18 Ole Tor Sørbu Gjøvik PK 8 8 3 9 8 10 5 9 (7) 60

19 Ståle Harang Brumunddal
PK 8 8 4 10 10 7 6 6 (8) 59

20 Turid Skotterud NOP/Dal 6 6 5 10 8 6 6 7 (4) 54
21 Dag Tokerud Lena SS 7 6 3 6 10 6 7 8 (8) 53

22 Pertti Portimo Brumunddal
PK 4 6 3 8 10 6 9 7 (7) 53

23 Terje Solhaug Dokka PK 8 7 5 6 8 6 4 9 (6) 53
24 Henry Nordvi Hamar IL 8 6 10 8 10 6 0 2 (5) 50
25 Rolf Kjensberg Bodung PK 4 6 6 8 6 8 7 0 (11) 45
26 Marius Skog Hadeland SS 4 8 0 6 10 8 3 6 (4) 45

27 Jarle Delbekk Lillehammer
PK 7 6 0 6 8 4 7 2 (4) 40

28 Dag Nikkerud Lena SS 5 6 3 2 7 2 6 7 (2) 38
29 Ole Jan B. Hovde Fåvang PK 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 2 (1) 31

2. Spesialrevolver



1 Martin Øyhus Dokka PK 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 (14) 74
2 Svein Ivar Holthe Lena SS 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 (11) 74
3 Stein Arne Jenssen Dokka PK 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 (13) 72
4 Arne Granerud Elverum PK 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 (10) 72
5 Anders Gunnestad Hamar IL 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 (7) 72
6 Trond Bergsveen Lena SS 8 8 8 10 10 10 7 9 (11) 70

7 Sjur A. Kleiven Lillehammer
PK 8 8 8 10 8 10 8 9 (11) 69

8 Geir Nordrum Lena SS 6 6 6 10 10 8 7 9 (9) 62
9 Helge Kilde Rena PK 8 8 6 7 10 6 7 9 (8) 61
10 Erling Sønderby Dokka PK 8 8 8 10 8 10 3 6 (2) 61

11 Morten
Nordrumshaugen

Brumunddal
PK 4 8 4 10 10 10 7 6 (8) 59

12 Sverre Ødegaard Lena SS 8 7 6 6 8 10 7 6 (3) 58
13 Terje Solhaug Dokka PK 5 7 6 8 8 6 8 6 (4) 54

14 Ståle Harang Brumunddal
PK 6 2 0 8 10 6 7 9 (4) 48

15 Henry Nordvi Hamar IL 8 8 6 8 6 6 0 4 (3) 46

16 Pertti Portimo Brumunddal
PK 6 6 2 4 6 8 5 7 (5) 44

17 Dag Tokerud Lena SS 8 7 3 4 6 8 5 0 (1) 41

3. Magnum 1

1 Magne Nordhagen NOP/Dal 8 8 10 9 10 10 9 9 (13) 73
2 Arild Berglund Gjøvik PK 8 7 8 10 10 10 10 9 (13) 72
3 Knut Skotterud NOP/Dal 8 8 6 10 10 10 9 9 (12) 70
4 Rune Willhelmsen Fåvang PK 8 8 6 10 10 10 9 9 (9) 70
5 Arne Granerud Elverum PK 8 8 6 10 10 10 9 7 (16) 68
6 Jon Arne Mastad Eidskog PK 8 8 8 10 10 6 9 9 (15) 68
7 Knut Øverby Elverum PK 8 8 8 8 9 10 9 7 (14) 67
8 Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar IL 8 7 8 10 10 8 9 0 (11) 60

9 Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal
PK 8 8 4 8 10 10 7 5 (10) 60

10 Jonny Blien Lena SS 7 9 9 6 11 6 5 5 (6) 58
11 Marius Skog Hadeland SS 7 8 8 6 8 4 9 7 (10) 57
12 Jørgen Flengsrud Gjøvik PK 5 8 6 6 6 8 9 7 (8) 55
13 Roar H. Bøhmer Hadeland SS 7 8 7 6 6 6 7 5 (8) 52
14 Svein K. Olsen NOP/Dal 7 5 2 5 9 8 9 2 (3) 47
15 Ole Tor Sørbu Gjøvik PK 6 5 3 6 8 4 8 5 (6) 45
16 Trond Are Svartbekk Gjøvik PK 3 5 7 5 6 5 7 6 (9) 44
17 Ole Jan B. Hovde Fåvang PK 6 6 5 4 5 6 7 4 (9) 43

4. Magnum 2



1 Knut Skotterud NOP/Dal 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 (19) 74
2 Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar IL 6 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 (12) 72
3 Olav Handeland Oslo SS 6 8 10 10 10 10 9 7 (5) 70
4 Arne Granerud Elverum PK 8 7 8 10 10 8 9 9 (13) 69
5 Kent-Anders Vigdeil Bodung PK 8 7 8 10 10 10 9 7 (13) 69

6 Hans Petter Løberg Brumunddal
PK 8 6 9 10 10 10 7 7 (14) 67

7 Martin Øyhus Dokka PK 8 8 4 10 10 8 9 8 (15) 65
8 Terje Solhaug Dokka PK 7 8 6 6 10 8 9 4 (7) 58
9 Knut Øverby Elverum PK 7 8 6 4 8 8 7 9 (5) 57
10 Paul S. Grimsgaard OSS 4 4 2 2 4 10 6 7 (4) 39

5. Pistol over 10mm

1 Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar IL 7 9 12 11 11 12 8 10 (10) 80

2 Pertti Portimo Brumunddal
PK 7 9 12 9 9 12 8 10 (10) 76

3 Arne Granerud Elverum PK 9 9 8 10 11 8 10 9 (12) 74
4 Knut Skotterud NOP/Dal 9 6 8 11 6 12 10 10 (16) 72
5 Knut Øverby Elverum PK 8 7 8 11 9 12 6 10 (10) 71
6 Roar Skarkerud Lena SS 8 7 6 9 10 8 10 6 (9) 64
7 Kim Arve Midtlyng NOP/Dal 8 6 8 9 7 10 4 4 (10) 56

6. Revolver over 10mm

1 Peder Bronken Elverum PK 9 9 10 11 11 10 10 10 (17) 80
2 Knut Skotterud NOP/Dal 9 9 10 10 11 10 10 10 (17) 79
3 Bjørn Bredesen Namnå PK 2 9 6 11 9 8 8 7 (7) 60
4 Frank Eikseter Namnå PK 5 7 4 6 5 10 8 5 (4) 50

7. Original militærpistol

1 Knut Skotterud NOP/Dal 9 9 12 8 8 12 10 10 (18) 78
2 Jon Arne Mastad Eidskog PK 8 7 12 11 11 10 9 8 (13) 76
3 Arne Granerud Elverum PK 9 9 10 7 11 10 7 7 (12) 70
4 Ole Evensen Gjøvik PK 8 7 4 11 11 4 4 5 (6) 54

Fin A

1 Martin Elton Dokka PK 9 8 12 11 11 12 10 10 (12) 83

2 Ole J. Elvestad Lillehammer
PK 9 9 12 11 11 10 10 10 (17) 82

3 Stig Ronny
Fredrikstuen Lena SS 9 9 10 11 11 12 10 10 (16) 82



4 Arild Berglund Gjøvik PK 9 9 12 7 11 10 10 10 (20) 78
5 Bjørn Langseth Namnå PK 9 9 12 9 2 10 4 8 (9) 63

Fin B

1 Oddvar Skirbekk Hamar IL 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 10 (16) 84

2 Hallgeir Hemstad Brumunddal
PK 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 8 (14) 82

3 Eivind Bjørgo Lillehammer
PK 9 9 12 11 4 12 10 10 (13) 77

4 Ole Tor Sørbu Gjøvik PK 9 9 6 11 11 10 8 10 (15) 74

5 Ståle Harang Brumunddal
PK 7 6 12 11 11 8 8 10 (11) 73

6 Bjørn Karlsen Oslo SS 9 7 4 11 11 10 10 10 (15) 72

7 Eva Konningrud Brumunddal
PK 9 9 8 11 10 6 10 4 (7) 67

Fin C

1 Erling Sønderby Dokka PK 9 9 6 9 11 12 10 10 (15) 76
2 Dag Nikkerud Lena SS 9 6 10 9 11 6 10 10 (9) 71
3 Turid Skotterud NOP/Dal 9 9 8 9 9 6 6 7 (13) 63
4 Rolf Kjensberg Bodung PK 9 7 4 9 11 8 10 0 (9) 58

Fin D

1 Torbjørn Kanne Lillehammer
PK 9 9 10 11 11 12 10 10 (15) 82

2 Marius Skog Hadeland SS 9 8 10 9 11 12 10 10 (10) 79
3 Roar H. Bøhmer Hadeland SS 9 8 11 10 9 9 8 10 (16) 74
4 Terje Foss Gjøvik PK 8 9 8 10 11 9 10 9 (11) 74
5 Stig Tore Nilsen Gjøvik PK 9 7 8 9 11 8 10 8 (13) 70

6 Hallvard Skjellerud Lillehammer
PK 9 8 10 8 11 12 8 3 (11) 69

7 Harald Raaen Hadeland SS 7 7 7 9 9 10 8 10 (10) 67
8 Jan Roger Bagger Fåvang PK 7 9 10 9 11 8 7 5 (11) 66
9 Hilde Kolsrud NOP/Dal 9 9 4 7 9 10 10 0 (9) 58
10 Svein K. Olsen NOP/Dal 5 7 8 9 9 8 10 2 (6) 58
11 Sverre Ødegaard Lena SS 9 9 4 8 11 6 7 4 (5) 58
12 May Foss Dokka PK 7 6 7 7 7 7 8 5 (13) 54
13 Johann Berri Gjøvik PK 6 6 5 8 11 4 6 8 (5) 54
14 Kristoffer Hagen Gjøvik PK 8 7 0 9 11 6 5 8 (4) 54

15 Jarle Delbekk Lillehammer
PK 7 0 7 0 9 6 7 6 (5) 42



Fin Jr.

Fin U.

1 John Frede Themsen Oslo SS 9 8 12 11 11 10 10 8 (16) 79

Grov A

Grov B

1 Oddvar Skirbekk Hamar IL 9 8 7 11 11 8 10 10 (14) 74

Grov C

1 Peder Bronken Elverum PK 9 9 8 11 11 12 9 8 (16) 77

Grov D

1 Arild Berglund Gjøvik PK 9 8 10 9 11 9 10 2 (9) 68
2 Anita Kristiansen Namnå PK 9 7 5 9 9 10 10 6 (12) 65
3 Bjørn Bredesen Namnå PK 7 9 6 9 7 10 8 9 (11) 65
4 Ole Tor Sørbu Gjøvik PK 7 5 6 11 11 8 8 6 (7) 62
5 Stig Tore Nilsen Gjøvik PK 9 7 3 6 11 6 8 10 (7) 60
6 Hilde Kolsrud NOP/Dal 7 8 5 7 7 10 7 7 (10) 58
7 Kim Arve Midtlyng NOP/Dal 7 9 4 11 8 4 8 7 (8) 58
8 Roar H. Bøhmer Hadeland SS 9 9 6 8 9 7 8 2 (8) 58
9 Arild Tokerud Lena SS 5 8 8 2 9 4 8 6 (4) 50
10 Olav Karlsen Lena SS 4 5 4 9 11 6 7 2 (5) 48
11 Ole Evensen Gjøvik PK 2 5 2 5 2 2 4 4 (2) 26

Militær A

1 Svein Ivar Holthe Lena SS 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 10 (15) 84
2 Bjørn Langseth Namnå PK 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 10 (12) 84

3 Morten
Nordrumshaugen

Brumunddal
PK 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 9 (13) 83

4 Knut Skotterud NOP/Dal 9 9 12 9 11 12 10 10 (17) 82
5 Martin Øyhus Dokka PK 9 9 12 11 9 12 9 10 (16) 81
6 Stein Arne Jenssen Dokka PK 9 9 10 11 11 12 8 10 (20) 80

7 Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal
PK 9 9 8 11 11 12 10 10 (15) 80

8 Rune Willhelmsen Fåvang PK 9 9 10 9 11 12 10 9 (17) 79



9 Trond Bergsveen Lena SS 9 9 10 11 11 12 7 8 (17) 77
10 Arild Berglund Gjøvik PK 9 9 12 9 11 8 10 8 (11) 76

11 Hans Petter Løberg Brumunddal
PK 8 8 12 11 11 12 2 6 (9) 70

12 Helge Kilde Rena PK 8 8 8 7 9 8 10 9 (5) 67
13 Dag Tokerud Lena SS 8 9 6 10 9 4 6 8 (9) 60

Militær B

1 Magne Nordhagen NOP/Dal 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 10 (14) 84

2 Sjur A. Kleiven Lillehammer
PK 8 9 8 11 11 12 9 10 (16) 78

3 Eivind Bjørgo Lillehammer
PK 9 9 10 11 11 10 9 9 (9) 78

4 Håkon Tøråsen Namnå PK 9 9 12 7 9 10 10 10 (10) 76
5 Thor Baakind Lena SS 6 9 12 7 8 12 10 5 (8) 69
6 Olav Handeland Oslo SS 9 9 8 6 4 12 10 10 (12) 68

7 Ståle Harang Brumunddal
PK 9 7 4 7 9 8 6 10 (8) 60

8 Pertti Portimo Brumunddal
PK 8 8 8 7 9 8 5 7 (3) 60

9 Henry Nordvi Hamar IL 6 9 5 3 9 4 5 10 (6) 51

Militær C

1 Johnny Sørli Brumunddal
PK 9 9 8 9 11 12 8 10 (14) 76

2 John Halvar Fosslien Lena SS 9 8 10 11 11 10 8 9 (13) 76
3 John A. Sandvik Oslo PK 9 9 6 11 11 12 9 6 (12) 73

4 Hallgeir Hemstad Brumunddal
PK 9 8 12 7 11 10 10 6 (9) 73

5 Peder Bronken Elverum PK 9 8 8 10 9 12 6 10 (12) 72
6 Halvor Skinstad Lena SS 9 9 12 9 11 8 7 6 (6) 71
7 Oddvar Skirbekk Hamar IL 9 7 6 6 11 12 10 9 (10) 70
8 Ole Jan B. Hovde Fåvang PK 9 6 6 11 7 6 6 8 (8) 59

9 Geir Røed Brumunddal
PK 8 6 6 9 6 8 6 10 (7) 59

10 Frank Eikseter Namnå PK 8 9 8 9 9 4 7 4 (8) 58

11 Finn Andreassen Brumunddal
PK 8 7 7 9 8 10 0 6 (7) 55

12 Eva Konningrud Brumunddal
PK 5 9 6 7 9 8 5 6 (4) 55

Militær D

1 Flemming Weisten Rena PK 9 9 10 11 11 10 8 10 (12) 78



2 Arne Sveen Rena PK 9 9 10 11 11 8 7 10 (11) 75

3 Hallvard Skjellerud Lillehammer
PK 8 9 8 11 11 10 8 8 (10) 73

4 Knut Øverby Elverum PK 8 9 6 11 11 10 8 8 (12) 71
5 Bjørn Bredesen Namnå PK 9 9 8 11 7 10 8 7 (9) 69
6 Ole Tor Sørbu Gjøvik PK 9 8 10 11 9 8 9 4 (8) 68
7 Bjørn Karlsen Oslo SS 7 9 4 10 9 10 8 9 (9) 66

8 Torbjørn Kanne Lillehammer
PK 8 9 6 7 11 8 9 8 (5) 66

9 Kim Arve Midtlyng NOP/Dal 9 9 8 5 9 6 9 8 (8) 63
10 Terje Foss Gjøvik PK 6 8 8 9 11 10 7 3 (9) 62
11 Jan Roger Bagger Fåvang PK 7 9 6 9 9 4 7 8 (7) 59
12 Arild Tokerud Lena SS 5 6 4 7 10 10 8 9 (4) 59

13 Jarle Delbekk Lillehammer
PK 8 9 8 8 2 10 6 7 (6) 58

14 Erling Sønderby Dokka PK 7 8 6 9 11 4 7 5 (5) 57
15 Jonny Blien Lena SS 9 9 2 5 9 4 7 8 (8) 53
16 Terje Solhaug Dokka PK 9 8 4 7 2 3 9 10 (5) 52
17 Harald Raaen Hadeland SS 7 8 6 7 9 2 7 5 (6) 51
18 Gaute Andre Hansen Gjøvik PK 5 8 7 7 8 7 5 4 (5) 51
19 Olav Karlsen Lena SS 7 4 9 7 9 4 9 2 (5) 51
20 Jørgen Flengsrud Gjøvik PK 8 8 6 4 8 7 2 7 (4) 50
21 Trond Are Svartbekk Gjøvik PK 9 4 8 9 9 3 3 2 (3) 47
22 Nils Henrik Lyshaug Dokka PK 6 5 5 7 6 6 5 6 (5) 46
23 Roar H. Bøhmer Hadeland SS 7 8 5 4 8 2 7 4 (4) 45
24 Tom Lyshaug Dokka PK 4 7 7 6 2 2 8 8 (7) 44
25 Ole Evensen Gjøvik PK 7 9 2 6 5 0 7 3 (7) 39
26 May Foss Dokka PK 2 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 (3) 36
27 Johann Berri Gjøvik PK 7 4 2 2 6 6 2 5 (3) 34
28 Vidar Andersen Gjøvik PK 4 2 3 4 7 2 2 3 (6) 27
29 Stig Tore Nilsen Gjøvik PK 0 7 2 2 4 4 6 2 (3) 27
30 Ellen Burchardt Rena PK 0 5 4 6 7 0 5 0 (3) 27

Revolver 22

Revolver A

1 Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar IL 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 10 (19) 84
2 Magne Nordhagen NOP/Dal 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 10 (16) 84
3 Rune Willhelmsen Fåvang PK 9 7 12 11 11 12 10 10 (14) 82
4 Håkon Tøråsen Namnå PK 9 9 12 11 11 10 9 10 (16) 81

5 Hans Petter Løberg Brumunddal
PK 9 9 12 9 11 12 10 9 (15) 81

6 Bjørn Langseth Namnå PK 9 9 10 8 11 12 10 10 (11) 79



7 Jon Arne Mastad Eidskog PK 9 9 10 7 11 12 8 10 (15) 76
8 Martin Elton Dokka PK 9 9 10 8 7 10 9 9 (11) 71

Revolver B

1 Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal
PK 9 9 10 11 11 12 10 10 (19) 82

2 Peder Bronken Elverum PK 7 9 12 11 11 12 10 10 (14) 82

3 Morten
Nordrumshaugen

Brumunddal
PK 9 9 12 11 9 12 10 10 (14) 82

4 Kai Nikkerud Lena SS 9 9 10 10 11 12 10 10 (13) 81

5 Ole J. Elvestad Lillehammer
PK 9 9 12 9 9 12 10 10 (17) 80

6 Finn Andreassen Brumunddal
PK 9 9 10 11 11 12 8 8 (17) 78

7 Bjørn Karlsen Oslo SS 9 9 12 11 11 10 6 10 (13) 78
8 Henry Nordvi Hamar IL 9 9 6 11 11 12 10 8 (11) 76
9 Olav Handeland Oslo SS 9 9 6 9 11 12 10 9 (15) 75
10 Kristine Themsen Oslo SS 7 8 8 11 11 7 9 6 (9) 67

11 Eva Konningrud Brumunddal
PK 5 9 4 9 11 10 8 10 (7) 66

12 Geir Røed Brumunddal
PK 7 8 6 9 10 8 8 8 (8) 64

Revolver C

1 John A. Sandvik Oslo PK 9 9 12 11 11 12 10 10 (14) 84

2 Johnny Sørli Brumunddal
PK 9 9 12 7 11 10 10 2 (11) 70

3 Terje Foss Gjøvik PK 9 9 12 9 7 12 5 6 (12) 69
4 Frank Eikseter Namnå PK 7 8 8 9 9 10 7 8 (8) 66
5 Rolf Kjensberg Bodung PK 7 3 4 9 9 8 7 2 (6) 49

Revolver D

1 Kent-Anders Vigdeil Bodung PK 9 9 12 11 10 12 10 10 (15) 83
2 Knut Øverby Elverum PK 9 9 12 11 9 12 7 10 (13) 79
3 Roar Skarkerud Lena SS 9 9 10 11 11 12 9 6 (11) 77
4 Arne Sveen Rena PK 8 9 10 9 11 12 6 7 (10) 72
5 Marius Skog Hadeland SS 9 9 10 9 11 10 6 7 (12) 71
6 Flemming Weisten Rena PK 9 7 10 11 11 8 6 7 (6) 69
7 Ole Jan B. Hovde Fåvang PK 9 7 8 7 11 10 8 8 (9) 68
8 Harald Raaen Hadeland SS 6 7 7 8 11 12 8 6 (11) 65
9 Dag Nikkerud Lena SS 7 7 8 7 11 8 8 9 (6) 65

10 Torbjørn Kanne Lillehammer 7 7 0 10 10 10 9 9 (6) 62



PK

11 Hallvard Skjellerud Lillehammer
PK 9 7 6 11 11 10 0 4 (9) 58

12 Svein K. Olsen NOP/Dal 6 9 5 9 8 5 8 8 (5) 58
13 Sverre Ødegaard Lena SS 8 8 6 9 9 2 5 4 (6) 51
14 Jan Roger Bagger Fåvang PK 5 8 4 7 7 6 7 7 (5) 51
15 Anita Kristiansen Namnå PK 7 3 8 7 5 6 6 6 (7) 48

Antall starter: 237


